Moonraker Rally rallyscore.net

22 September 2017

Photo: DekSmth
Overall Winner: Damien Mooney/Tony Anderson [Citroen Saxo]
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Dungannon Motor Club

Official Final Classification

Moonraker Rally

22 Sep 17

O o0 NO U B WN K-

N NNNNMNNNRRRRPRRRRRR R
O Ul WNEFE O OVOUOLONO UL WN - O

Num |Driver

Damien Mooney
Leslie Hawe
Andrew Hughes
John Henderson
Mark King

Mark Thompson
Geoffrey Lamont
David Burns
Terrance Patterson
Kenny Anderson
Andrew Gilmore
Nigel Hegan
Stephen Armstrong
Chistopher Irwin
Noel Vallely

Eric Mclvor
Gareth Millar
William Strain
Darren Fleck
Robert Allingham
Robin Pitts
Aaron Breen
John Henderson
John Quinn

Niall McKenna
Timothy Crean
William Irwin
Gareth Badger
Neil Fletcher
Benny Grainger
Paul Mooney
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Tony Anderson
Gareth Hawe

Neil Anderson
Jonathan Henderson
Grace Campbell
Kyle Thompson
Malcolm McQueen
Conor Murphy
Jonathan Patterson
Peter Anderson
Colin Cleland
Anthony Mitchell
Adam Crawford
Jack Gillis

Neill Vallely

Austin Burnette
Walter Acheson
Robert Hall

Gary Wilson

Jamie Sloan

Neil Warnock
Adam Vance

Keith Somerville
Louise Quinn
Declan McKeown
Quinton Crean
Ashley Boulton
Ryan Mclvor
Rodney McCready
David Howard
Lorainne McMorrow

Citroen Saxo
Vauxhall Astra
Mazda MX-5
Nissan Micra
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Ford Fiesta
Saab 9-5
Renault Clio
Mazda MX-5
Peugeot 206
Renault Megane
Mazda MX-5
Toyota Corolla
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
VW Golf
BMW 318TlI
VW Golf
Toyota MR 2
Nissan Micra
Mini One
Toyota MR 2
Toyota MR 2
Mazda MX-5
BMW 318l
TBC

Ford Escort Mkl
TBC

Vauxhall Nova
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18
43
57
59
75
76
78
101
106
109
133
136
153
164
181
248
261
297
327
356
991
998
1019
1183
1286
1714
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

Gap lead

25
39
41
57
58
60
83
88
91
115
118
135
146
163
230
243
279
309
338
973
980
1001
1165
1268
1696

Gap previous

635

21
164
103
428
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Dungannon Motor Club

Class 2: Experts and Semi-Experts

Pos | Num|Driver/Navigator

1 1 Leslie Hawe/Gareth Hawe
Andrew Hughes/Neil Anderson

Mark King/Grace Campbell
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Eric Mclvor/Austin Burnette
William Strain/Robert Hall

John Henderson/Keith Somerville
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William Irwin/Ashley Boulton
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Benny Grainger/David Howard

Class 3: Novices
Pos | Num|Driver/Navigator
1 15 Mark Thompson/Kyle Thompson
2 11 David Burns/Conor Murphy
3 13 Kenny Anderson/Peter Anderson
4 16 Nigel Hegan/Anthony Mitchell
5 14 Stephen Armstrong/Adam Crawford
12 Neil Fletcher/Rodney McCready

Class 4: Beginners
Pos | Num|Driver/Navigator

1 31 Damien Mooney/Tony Anderson

John Henderson/Jonathan Henderson

Geoffrey Lamont/Malcolm McQueen

Vauxhall Astra
Mazda MX-5
Nissan Micra
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
VW Golf

Mini One
BMW 318|
TBC

Car

Mazda MX-5
Ford Fiesta
Renault Clio
Peugeot 206
Renault Megane
Ford Escort Mkl

Car

Citroen Saxo

24 Terrance Patterson/Jonathan Patterson Saab 9-5

26 Andrew Gilmore/Colin Cleland

17 Chistopher Irwin/Jack Gillis

22 Noel Vallely/Neill Vallely

Gareth Millar/Walter Acheson
21 Darren Fleck/Gary Wilson
29 Robert Allingham/Jamie Sloan
19 Robin Pitts/Neil Warnock

10 18 Aaron Breen/Adam Vance

11 28 John Quinn/Louise Quinn

12 23 Niall McKenna/Declan McKeown

13 27 Timothy Crean/Quinton Crean
30 Gareth Badger/Ryan Mclvor

25 Paul Mooney/Lorainne McMorrow
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Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Toyota Corolla
Mazda MX-5
BMW 318TI
VW Golf
Toyota MR 2
Nissan Micra
Toyota MR 2
Toyota MR 2
Mazda MX-5
TBC

Vauxhall Nova

Total

101
109
136
153

Total

Moonraker Rally

to lead

to lead

88
115
146
163
243
309
338
973
980

1165
1268
1696

to previous

to previous

to previous

185
103
428

22 Sep 17
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Dungannon Motor Club

Moonraker Rally

22 Sep 17

Start Test 1 TcA | sc1 |scia| sc2 | e8| Tcc | sc3 | sca | Teo Test 2 Tce | scs | sce | Ter
Haddens Regularity 1 Regularity 2 Fairview Regularity 3
No. Driver/Navigator Car Cls Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen]
31 Damien Mooney/Tony Anderson Citroen Saxo 4 [49] 2 1 2 1 1 [59] 3
Leslie Hawe/Gareth Hawe Vauxhall Astra 2 10 [52+10] 1 1 6 4 7 [69]
Andrew Hughes/Neil Anderson Mazda MX-5 2 [52] 1 1 1 3 29 5 [62]
John Henderson/Jonathan Henderson Nissan Micra 2 4 [56] 2 3 2 4 1 2 20 Max
Mark King/Grace Campbell Mazda MX-5 2 9 [51+10] 3 1 4 21 7 [62] 1
15 Mark Thompson/Kyle Thompson Mazda MX-5 3 10 [61] 6 5 6 1 8 4 2 3 [68] 4
6  Geoffrey Lamont/Malcolm McQueen Mazda MX-5 2 [52] 9 8 1 1 10 1 1 [70] 3 2
11  David Burns/Conor Murphy Ford Fiesta 3 10 [51+10] 3 2 59 8 4 4 3 [68]
24  Terrance Patterson/Jonathan Pattersor Saab 9-5 4 10 [59] 9 11 1 4 2 18 [77] 1
13  Kenny Anderson/Peter Anderson Renault Clio 3 [51] 2 1 1 87 [65] 1
26  Andrew Gilmore/Colin Cleland Mazda MX-5 4 [52] 17 7 5 31 3 10 [69] 5
16  Nigel Hegan/Anthony Mitchell Peugeot 206 3 [57] 2 2 3 3 1 1 13 [78] 4 5
14  Stephen Armstrong/Adam Crawford  Renault Megane 3 10 [61] 19 1 4 73 7 [72] 5 11
17  Chistopher Irwin/Jack Gillis Mazda MX-5 4 14 [63] 2 2 2 10 12 32 Max 1
22 Noel Vallely/Neill Vallely Toyota Corolla 4 22 [61+10] 1 2 90 6 14 [73] 3
10  Eric Mclvor/Austin Burnette Mazda MX-5 2 [55] 5 3 13 3 18 90 14 [76] 10 8
20 Gareth Millar/Walter Acheson Mazda MX-5 4 3 [52] 21 90 90 29 2 4 [63]
7  William Strain/Robert Hall VW Golf 2 16  [58+10] 18 90 90 1 8 21 Max 3
21 Darren Fleck/Gary Wilson BMW 318TI 4 8 [47+10] 1 22 8 8 [67] 2 1
29  Robert Allingham/Jamie Sloan VW Golf 4 7 [56] 5 33 7 65 90 14 [73] 1 3
19 Robin Pitts/Neil Warnock Toyota MR 2 4 4 [53] 1 2 7 1 8 940 FAIL 2 4 1
18 Aaron Breen/Adam Vance Nissan Micra 4 8 [57] 2 4 5 1 940 FAIL 1
5  John Henderson/Keith Somerville Mini One 2 8 [60] 4 2 9 1 937 FAIL 1
28  John Quinn/Louise Quinn Toyota MR 2 4 11 [60] 45 47 1 g 67 940 FAIL 2 1
23 Niall McKenna/Declan McKeown Toyota MR 2 4 3 [52] 25 28 4 23 27 940 FAIL 3 4
27 Timothy Crean/Quinton Crean Mazda MX-5 4 14 [63] 45 56 76 90 90 90 90 90 12 [71] 1
9  William Irwin/Ashley Boulton BMW 318| 2 20 [62+10] 7 1 16 90 90 18 [80] 90 90
30 Gareth Badger/Ryan Mclvor TBC 4 7 [56] 8 2 5 5 90 [l 90 90 90 90
12  Neil Fletcher/Rodney McCready Ford Escort Mkl 3 [51] 1 8 5 3 90 7 17 1 [66] 90 90 90 90
4  Benny Grainger/David Howard TBC 2 11 [63] 7 1 90 90 90 90 [l 90 90 90 90
25  Paul Mooney/Lorainne McMorrow  Vauxhall Nova 4 90 90 (1 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 [ 90 90 90 90
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Dungannon Motor Club

Moonraker Rally

Test 3 T¢G | sc7 | sc8 | TeH Test 4 TCl L.
Gribbens Regularity 4 Haddens ‘é ;E
No. Driver/Navigator Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen] o ©
31 Damien Mooney/Tony Anderson [90] 2 2 3 [47] 1 1
Leslie Hawe/Gareth Hawe 5 [99] 2 [55] 1 2
Andrew Hughes/Neil Anderson 6 [100] 1 [52] 2 3
John Henderson/Jonathan Henderson | 13 [107] 2 [54] 3 4
Mark King/Grace Campbell [94] 17 3 6 [49] 4 5
15 Mark Thompson/Kyle Thompson 14 [109] 2 3 4 [54] 1 6
6  Geoffrey Lamont/Malcolm McQueen 12 [101+5] 8 4 6 3 [52] 5 7
11  David Burns/Conor Murphy [95] 2 1 3 1 [51] 2 8
24  Terrance Patterson/Jonathan Patterso 30 [120] 1 2 3 14 [61] 2 9
13 Kenny Anderson/Peter Anderson [95] 2 11 3 [50] 3 10
26  Andrew Gilmore/Colin Cleland 4 [94] 2 15 9 11 [48+10] 3 11
16  Nigel Hegan/Anthony Mitchell 12 [107] 65 8 5 [55] 4 12
14  Stephen Armstrong/Adam Crawford 9 [104] 2 10 2 [50] 5 13
17  Chistopher Irwin/Jack Gillis 44 [134] 14 17 1 13 [60] 4 14
22 Noel Vallely/Neill Vallely 18 [108] 2 11 5 5 [52] 5 15
10  Eric Mclvor/Austin Burnette 4 [98] 44 14 1 7 [56] 6 16
20  Gareth Millar/Walter Acheson 4 [94] 1 2 3 [50] 6 17
7  William Strain/Robert Hall 20 [114] 23  [62+10] 7 18
21 Darren Fleck/Gary Wilson 2 [92] 90 90 90 ] 7 19
29 Robert Allingham/Jamie Sloan 18 [108] 90 10 1 12 [59] 8 20
19  Robin Pitts/Neil Warnock 10 [100] 9 [49] 9 21
18  Aaron Breen/Adam Vance 8 [98] 1 17 5 [52] 10 22
5  John Henderson/Keith Somerville 30 [124] 14 1 12 [61] 8 23
28  John Quinn/Louise Quinn 32 [122] 15 11 [58] 11 24
23 Niall McKenna/Declan McKeown 200 Max 3 4 3 13 [50+10] 12 25
27 Timothy Crean/Quinton Crean 12 [102] 90 1 1 952 FAIL 13 26
9  William Irwin/Ashley Boulton 28 [122] 5 90 90 90 (] 90
30 Gareth Badger/Ryan Mclvor 5 [95] 90 90 90 90 [1 90
12 Neil Fletcher/Rodney McCready 140 [1 90 90 90 90 90 (] 90
4 Benny Grainger/David Howard 140 [ 90 90 90 90 90 [1 90
25  Paul Mooney/Lorainne McMorrow 140 ] 90 90 90 90 90 ] 90
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Dungannon Motor Club
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Num Driver/Navigator

Damien Mooney/Tony Anderson
Leslie Hawe/Gareth Hawe

Andrew Hughes/Neil Anderson

John Henderson/Jonathan Henderson
Mark King/Grace Campbell

Mark Thompson/Kyle Thompson
Geoffrey Lamont/Malcolm McQueen
David Burns/Conor Murphy
Terrance Patterson/Jonathan Patterson
Kenny Anderson/Peter Anderson
Andrew Gilmore/Colin Cleland

Nigel Hegan/Anthony Mitchell
Stephen Armstrong/Adam Crawford
Chistopher Irwin/Jack Gillis

Noel Vallely/Neill Vallely

Eric Mclvor/Austin Burnette

Gareth Millar/Walter Acheson
William Strain/Robert Hall

Darren Fleck/Gary Wilson

Robert Allingham/Jamie Sloan

Robin Pitts/Neil Warnock

Aaron Breen/Adam Vance

John Henderson/Keith Somerville
John Quinn/Louise Quinn

Niall McKenna/Declan McKeown
Timothy Crean/Quinton Crean
William Irwin/Ashley Boulton

Gareth Badger/Ryan Mclvor

Neil Fletcher/Rodney McCready

Benny Grainger/David Howard
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1
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Moonraker Rally
Totals on each section

Regularity 1
Score Rank
5 5
2 1
3 3
7 8
8 9
18 16
19 17
64 25
21 19
4 4
33 22
11 12
19 17
6 6
94 27
29 21
230 29
199 28
23 20
38 23
10 11
2 1
6 6
93 26
54 24
267 30

9 10
14 14
17 15
13 13

Regularity 2
Score Rank
2 1
10 8
37 19
7 5
28 18
14 15
12 12
16 16
6 3
88 24
39 20
5 2
78 23
22 17
6 3
111 25
9 6
13 13
13 13
162 27
9 6
10 8
10 8
76 22
54 21
360 30
196 28
10 8
114 26
270 29

Score

18

10

13

32

14

14

21

14

940

940

937

940

940

12

18

90

90

Rank

11

19

13

15

23

16

16

22

11

16

28

28

27

28

28

14

19

24

24

Regularity 3
Score Rank
4 13
1 2
1 2
1 2
4 13
8 22
6 19
1 2
1 2
1 2
7 20
11 23
16 25
1 2
4 13
21 26
0 1
3 11
3 11
4 13
7 20
2 10
1 2
5 17
12 24
5 17
180 27
360 28
360 28
360 28

Score

13

14

12

30

12

44

18

20

18

10

30

32

200

12

28

140

140

Rank

11

18

19

15

24

15

13

27

20

22

20

14

12

24

26

31

15

23

28

28

Regularity 4
Score Rank
7 7
2 1
7 7
2 1
26 19
5 4
18 16
6 5
6 5
16 15
26 19
73 23
14 12
32 21
18 16
59 22
8 9
2 1
180 26
101 25

9 10
23 18
15 13
15 13
10 11
92 24

185 27
270 28
360 29
360 29

Score

14

11

23

90

12

12

11

13

952

180

180

180

180

22 Sep 17
Test4
Rank Total
1 18
15 43
7 57
11 59
1 75
10 76
7 78
5 101
23 106
1 109
17 133
11 136
1 153
21 164
11 181
16 248
7 261
24 297
25 327
19 356
6 991
11 998
19 1019
17 1183
21 1286
31 1714
26 DNF
26 DNF
26 DNF
26 DNF
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Dungannon Motor Club Moonraker Ra||y 22 Sep 17
Totals after each section

Num Driver/Navigator Test 1 Regularity 1 Regularity 2 Test 2 Regularity 3 Test 3 Regularity 4 Test 4 Total
Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank
1 31 Damien Mooney/Tony Anderson 0 1 5 3 7 1 7 1 11 1 11 1 18 1 18 1 18
2 1  Leslie Hawe/Gareth Hawe 10 19 12 6 22 4 29 2 30 2 35 2 37 2 43 2 43
3 3 Andrew Hughes/Neil Anderson 0 1 3 1 40 11 40 6 41 4 47 3 54 3 57 3 57
4 2 John Henderson/Jonathan Henderson 4 10 11 5 18 2 38 4 39 3 52 5 54 3 59 4 59
5 8  Mark King/Grace Campbell 9 18 17 9 45 15 45 7 49 7 49 4 75 6 75 5 75
6 15 Mark Thompson/Kyle Thompson 10 19 28 16 42 12 45 7 53 8 67 9 72 5 76 6 76
7 6  Geoffrey Lamont/Malcolm McQueen 0 1 19 12 31 8 39 5 45 5 57 6 75 6 78 7 78
8 11  David Burns/Conor Murphy 10 19 74 25 90 17 93 14 94 14 94 12 100 9 101 8 101
9 24  Terrance Patterson/Jonathan Patterson 10 19 31 19 37 10 55 10 56 10 86 10 92 8 106 9 106
10 13 Kenny Anderson/Peter Anderson 0 1 4 2 92 18 92 13 93 13 93 11 109 10 109 10 109
11 26  Andrew Gilmore/Colin Cleland 3 6 36 22 75 16 85 12 92 12 96 13 122 11 133 11 133
12 16  Nigel Hegan/Anthony Mitchell 6 12 17 9 22 4 35 3 46 6 58 8 131 12 136 12 136
13 14  Stephen Armstrong/Adam Crawford 10 19 29 17 107 19 114 15 130 15 139 15 153 14 153 13 153
14 17  Chistopher Irwin/Jack Gillis 14 26 20 13 42 12 74 11 75 11 119 14 151 13 164 14 164
15 22 Noel Vallely/Neill Vallely 22 30 116 27 122 21 136 18 140 16 158 16 176 15 181 15 181
16 10  Eric Mclvor/Austin Burnette 3 6 32 21 143 23 157 19 178 17 182 17 241 17 248 16 248
17 20 Gareth Millar/Walter Acheson 3 6 233 29 242 28 246 22 246 19 250 19 258 18 261 17 261
18 7  William Strain/Robert Hall 16 28 215 28 228 27 249 23 252 20 272 20 274 19 297 18 297
19 21 Darren Fleck/Gary Wilson 8 15 31 19 44 14 52 9 55 9 57 6 237 16 327 19 327
20 29 Robert Allingham/Jamie Sloan 7 13 45 23 207 25 221 20 225 18 243 18 344 20 356 20 356
21 19  Robin Pitts/Neil Warnock 4 10 14 7 23 6 963 28 970 28 980 27 989 24 991 23 991
22 18 Aaron Breen/Adam Vance 8 15 10 4 20 3 960 26 962 26 970 26 993 26 998 24 998
23 5 John Henderson/Keith Somerville 8 15 14 7 24 7 961 27 962 26 992 28 1007 27 1019 25 1019
24 28 John Quinn/Louise Quinn 11 24 104 26 180 24 1120 31 1125 30 1157 29 1172 28 1183 27 1183
25 23 Niall McKenna/Declan McKeown 3 6 57 24 111 20 1051 29 1063 29 1263 30 1273 30 1286 28 1286
26 27 Timothy Crean/Quinton Crean 14 26 281 30 641 30 653 25 658 24 670 24 762 23 1714 30 1714
9  William Irwin/Ashley Boulton 20 29 29 17 225 26 243 21 423 21 451 21 636 21 816 21 DNF
30 Gareth Badger/Ryan Mclvor 7 13 21 14 31 8 121 16 481 22 486 22 756 22 936 22 DNF
12  Neil Fletcher/Rodney McCready 0 1 17 9 131 22 132 17 492 23 632 23 992 25 1172 26 DNF
4  Benny Grainger/David Howard 11 24 24 15 294 29 384 24 744 25 884 25 1244 29 1424 29 DNF
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Dungannon Motor Club Moonraker Ra||y 22 Sep 17
Top 10 section scores (plus ties)

Test 1: Haddens Test 3: Gribbens Test 4: Haddens

1 Damien Mooney/Tony Anderson 1 Damien Mooney/Tony Anderson 1 Damien Mooney/Tony Anderson 1 Damien Mooney/Tony Anderson
2 Neil Fletcher/Rodney McCready 51 2 Andrew Hughes/Neil Anderson 62 2 Darren Fleck/Gary Wilson 92 2 Mark King/Grace Campbell 49
2 Kenny Anderson/Peter Anderson 51 2 Mark King/Grace Campbell 62 3 Mark King/Grace Campbell 94 2 Robin Pitts/Neil Warnock 49
4 Andrew Hughes/Neil Anderson 52 4 Gareth Millar/Walter Acheson 63 3 Gareth Millar/Walter Acheson 94 4 Kenny Anderson/Peter Anderson 50
4 Geoffrey Lamont/Malcolm McQueen 52 5 Kenny Anderson/Peter Anderson 65 3 Andrew Gilmore/Colin Cleland 94 4 Stephen Armstrong/Adam Crawford 50
4 Gareth Millar/Walter Acheson 52 6 Neil Fletcher/Rodney McCready 66 6 David Burns/Conor Murphy 95 4 Gareth Millar/Walter Acheson 50
4 Niall McKenna/Declan McKeown 52 7 Darren Fleck/Gary Wilson 67 6 Kenny Anderson/Peter Anderson 95 7 David Burns/Conor Murphy 51
4 Andrew Gilmore/Colin Cleland 52 8 David Burns/Conor Murphy 68 6 Gareth Badger/Ryan Mclvor 95 8 Andrew Hughes/Neil Anderson 52
9 Robin Pitts/Neil Warnock 53 8 Mark Thompson/Kyle Thompson 68 9 Eric Mclvor/Austin Burnette 98 8 Geoffrey Lamont/Malcolm McQueen 52
10 Eric Mclvor/Austin Burnette 55 10 Leslie Hawe/Gareth Hawe 69 9 Aaron Breen/Adam Vance 98 8 Aaron Breen/Adam Vance 52
10 Andrew Gilmore/Colin Cleland 69 8 Noel Vallely/Neill Vallely 52

Regularity 1 Regularity 2 Regularity 3 Regularity 4

1 Leslie Hawe/Gareth Hawe 2 1 Damien Mooney/Tony Anderson 2 1 Gareth Millar/Walter Acheson 0 1 John Henderson/Jonathan Henderson 2
1 Aaron Breen/Adam Vance 2 2 Nigel Hegan/Anthony Mitchell 5 2 Terrance/Jonathan Patterson 1 1 Leslie Hawe/Gareth Hawe 2
3 Andrew Hughes/Neil Anderson 3 3 Terrance/Jonathan Patterson 6 2 John Henderson/Jonathan Henderson 1 1 William Strain/Robert Hall 2
4 Kenny Anderson/Peter Anderson 4 3 Noel Vallely/Neill Vallely 6 2 Leslie Hawe/Gareth Hawe 1 4 Mark Thompson/Kyle Thompson 5
5 Damien Mooney/Tony Anderson 5 5 John Henderson/Jonathan Henderson 7 2 John Henderson/Keith Somerville 1 5 Terrance/Jonathan Patterson 6
6 Chistopher Irwin/Jack Gillis 6 6 Robin Pitts/Neil Warnock 9 2 David Burns/Conor Murphy 1 5 David Burns/Conor Murphy 6
6 John Henderson/Keith Somerville 6 6 Gareth Millar/Walter Acheson 9 2 Chistopher Irwin/Jack Gillis 1 7 Andrew Hughes/Neil Anderson 7
8 John Henderson/Jonathan Henderson 7 8 Leslie Hawe/Gareth Hawe 10 2 Andrew Hughes/Neil Anderson 1 7 Damien Mooney/Tony Anderson 7
9 Mark King/Grace Campbell 8 8 Aaron Breen/Adam Vance 10 2 Kenny Anderson/Peter Anderson 1 9 Gareth Millar/Walter Acheson 8
10 William Irwin/Ashley Boulton 9 8 John Henderson/Keith Somerville 10 10 Aaron Breen/Adam Vance 2 10 Robin Pitts/Neil Warnock 9
8 Gareth Badger/Ryan Mclvor 10
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